

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Respondent (s)

Date: 13/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prasanta Varma, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

— — —

rd