a.com

www.ecourts

ww.ecourtsindia.

.ecourtsindia.com

hј

courtsindia.com

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2740 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

P.C.JEWELLER LTD.

Appellant (s)

**VERSUS** 

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv. Mr Lakhmi Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

Notices be re issued to respondent Nos. 3 and 4 on furnishing their fresh complete addresses within three weeks through the concerned District Court in addition to usual mode.

List again on 29.8.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR