

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 1461/2012

M/S. NIIT LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 13/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashanth Shivadass, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.Khairati, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for a week.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY))
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2014.11.17
10:40:29 IST
Reason: