

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2740/2012

P.C.JEWELLER LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 23/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Niraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. A. Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFinally, at a specific request, a week's time is
granted for furnishing complete address of respondent nos.
3 and 4.(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2015.02.24
14:14:30 IST
Reason: