\230

U.O.I.&ORS

ITEM NO.32 REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION III

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K. ARUL

MOHAN LAL GOYAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 6405/2014

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today. For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Mittal,
Mr. Surender Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Sabharwa
For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prakas
Mr. Chandra Prakas

UPON hearing the counsel the For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Mittal, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv. Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Notice for alternative arrangement in respect of appellant has been received back with remarks 'Left'.

Mr. Siddharth Mittal, ld. Counsel appearing for the appellant undertakes to file vakalatnama. Two weeks time, as last

opportunity, is granted for filing vakalatnama.

List again on 28.4.2016.

(DR. K. ARUL) Registrar