

VITEM NO.27 REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION III
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL
Civil Appeal No(s). 6405/2014

MOHAN LAL GOYAL Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I.&ORS Respondent(s)

Date : 28/04/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sumanta S Bandyopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 and 3 have already filed counter affidavit.

Respondent no.2 is granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 11.8.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar