

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

VERSUS

(IA No.69126/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.69130/2019-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 06-05-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) *Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel submits that there are other connected matters which ought to be listed together after the same are filed.

Registry is directed list all the matters together after the ensuing summer vacation before appropriate Bench.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

* Appearance slip not given.

